7U SERIES
Power outlets for
electrical enclosures
findernet.com
REPORT
(pending)
Modular power outlets for electrical enclosures
Type 7U.01.8.230.00xx - French systems

7U SERIES
Power outlets for electrical enclosures
Ordering information
Example:  7U Series,  socket for the cabinet, French systems, grey color, 230 V AC, with voltage presence LED.
A B C D
7 U . 0 1 . 8 . 2 3 0 . 0 0 1 0
Series
Type
01 =  Suitable for French systems, TYPE E,  16 A
Supply version
8 =  AC (50/60 Hz)
Supply voltage
230 = 230 V AC
D: Color
0 =  Grey RAL 7035
2 = Yellow RAL 1021
C: LED
0 =  Without voltage presence LED
1 =  With voltage presence LED
Pr
ic